Aragon
Savanna

15x45cm

Specyfikacja E

Homep Katanory (EAN) 5903263448853

pO3MIpPK 15x45cm

TOBLLMHA 0.9cm

TEXHOoMoris KniHKep

BWA, TOBAPY ANS CTiH
BrkopucTaHHS KYXHs1, canoH, ¢acanu
NoBEepPXH$ CTPYKTYPOBAHA

BUA 06p06KM NoBepxHi Marosa

Aranzacje E

B

TexHiYHi napameTpm |E|

MOPO3OCTINKICTb Tak
Kani6pyBaAHHS Hi

KinbkicTb rpadiyHmx
Bi3EPYHKIB

B

Pakowanie E

M2 B KOPOOBL

KifbKICTb B KOPOOBL

BArA yNakoBku [kr]

KiNbKiCTb KOPOOOK HA MigO0oHI

BAra nigaoHy (kr)

www.cerrad.com

KAPTKA TOBAPY

06m
9

10.88 kg
1o

197 kg



